

Page 1 of 1

Certificate No: LR21116508AS Issue Date: 11/04/2021 Expiry Date: 10/04/2024

## Lloyds Register Approved Service Supplier

Supplier Condition Analyzing Corporation

**Address** 1637 Race Track Road, Suite 136, St. Johns, FL, 32259, United States

Contact Details Email: mkondracki@cacvibe.com

**Contact Number** Tel: +1 904 903 6116

The above company having been assessed hereby receives approval in accordance with the requirements of Lloyd's Register Procedures for Approval of Service Suppliers as Supplier from the address(es) listed above for the provision of

## **Condition Monitoring**

Replaces certificate: JCK 1800028

This approval is conditional upon the Supplier maintaining the documented scheme as audited by any member of the Lloyd's Register Group and hereby approved; and notifying Lloyd's Register in writing of any change to that scheme including any change in personnel, equipment or procedures. This certificate is issued to the Supplier and, subject to the Supplier complying with the necessary conditions, is valid to the date referred to above.

## **Darren Jenkins**

Senior Surveyor - Marine to Lloyd's Register North America, Inc. A member of the Lloyd's Register group

1330 Enclave Parkway, Houston, Texas, 77077, United States

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.